
  
 

 PRE- BID SIGN IN SHEET  
 

 

Date August 3,2023 

 

Time:  11:00 a.m.  

Location: ZOOM 

MPA Contract No.: L1366-D2  

Title: Green Bus Depot Repurposing   
 
 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

David Schnerch RDH Building Science, Inc. dschnerch@rdh.com 

Carol Burns Taylor & Burns Architects 

 

Carol Burns cb@taylorburns.com 

Ed DiSalvio Gannett Fleming edisalvio@gfnet.com 

Michael Guilmet 
 
Massachusetts Port Authority  mguilmet@massport.com 

 

Isra Banks Gannett Fleming IBanks@gfnet.com 

 

 
 
Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 

mailto:mguilmet@massport.com


NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Adam Oliver Arora Engineers 
aoliver@aroraengineers.com, 610-459-7944 
(MBE) 

 

John Gonzalez DHK Architects, Inc. jgonzalez@dhkinc.com   6175107785 

Chris Fulkerson Vantage Technology chrisfulkerson@vantagetcg.com  216-322-
7700 

Frank Ulisse LiRo Group ulissef@liro.com 

Jennifer Bruner 
AECOM jenniferj.bruner@aecom.com | 913.669.7773 

Marian Barth STV Incorporated marian.barth@stvinc.com 

Sergio Abondano Gannett Fleming sabondano@gfnet.com 

Matthew Michel SCB Matthew.michel@scb.com 

John Deitering AW-ARCH john@aw-arch.com 

Yara Osman STV Incorporated yara.osman@stvinc.com 

Jamie Fair Weston & Sampson fairj@wseinc.com 

mailto:jgonzalez@dhkinc.com
mailto:chrisfulkerson@vantagetcg.com


NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Sara Ruggiero STV Incorporated sara.ruggiero@stvinc.com 

Luciana Burdi   Massport lburdi@massport.com 

Terry Rookard AECOM 
Terry.rookard@aecom.com 

Alisa Kahn AW-ARCH alisa@aw-arch.com 

Geoffrey Sandberg e2 engineers Geoff.sandberg@e2engineers.com 

Hadrian Millon AECOM 
hadrian.millon@aecom.com 

 

Albert Sharlow Jacobs albert.sharlow@jacobs.com 

Doreen Bennett RGB Architects   marketing@rgb.net 

Holly Wenninger City Point Partners HWenninger@citypointpartners.com 

Marie Sorensen Sorensen Partners | Architects + Planners, Inc. 
msorensen@sorensenpartners.com 

 

Paula Raczkowski Massport 
praczkowski@massport.com 

 

mailto:praczkowski@massport.com


NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Samantha Baker  Massport sbaker@massport.com 

 

 

 
 

mailto:sbaker@massport.com

	Massachusetts Port Authority

